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Population Sentence Length Breakdown

Run Date: JUL-29-19 08:27 AM

Report Name: OMDSLB 
Reference Name: NOTIS-RPT-OR-0253.1 

For: 07/28/2019
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13369

SENTENCE LENGTH IS <1 YEAR
SENTENCE LENGTH IS 1-2 YEARS
SENTENCE LENGTH IS 3-5 YEARS
SENTENCE LENGTH IS 6-10 YEARS
SENTENCE LENGTH IS 11-15 YEARS
SENTENCE LENGTH IS 16-20 YEARS
SENTENCE LENGTH IS >20 YEARS
SENTENCE LENGTH IS LWPAROLE
SENTENCE LENGTH IS LIFE
SENTENCE LENGTH IS DEATH

SENTENCE LENGTH GROUP (IN YEARS)
75

715
2856
2743
1334
1075
1656
2256

583
76

TOTAL

Total:


