

State of Nevada Department of Corrections

Population Sentence Length Breakdown For: 07/28/2019

SENTENCE LENGTH GROUP (IN YEARS)	TOTAL
SENTENCE LENGTH IS <1 YEAR	75
SENTENCE LENGTH IS 1-2 YEARS	715
SENTENCE LENGTH IS 3-5 YEARS	2856
SENTENCE LENGTH IS 6-10 YEARS	2743
SENTENCE LENGTH IS 11-15 YEARS	1334
SENTENCE LENGTH IS 16-20 YEARS	1075
SENTENCE LENGTH IS >20 YEARS	1656
SENTENCE LENGTH IS LWPAROLE	2256
SENTENCE LENGTH IS LIFE	583
SENTENCE LENGTH IS DEATH	76
Total:	13369

Report Name: OMDSLB Reference Name: NOTIS-RPT-OR-0253.1

Run Date: JUL-29-19 08:27 AM